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No 7 CLOT Guillaume (Rg=9)

Pass 13 2:31.790

Pass 26 3:53.042 1 1:21.252 *

Pass 45 5:13.864 2 1:20.822 *

Pass 63 6:34.581 3 1:20.717 *

Pass 81 7:54.342 4 1:19.761 *

In 101 9:25.664 5 1:31.322

Pass 135 12:31.972 6 3:06.308

Pass 148 13:51.965 7 1:19.993

Pass 159 15:12.047 8 1:20.082

Pass 176 16:31.363 9 1:19.316 *

Pass 192 17:53.709 10 1:22.346

Pass 209 19:18.729 11 1:25.020

Pass 223 20:40.004 12 1:21.275

No 8 KERNEIS Christophe (Rg=2)

Pass 6 1:28.892

Pass 15 2:46.931 1 1:18.039 **

In 34 4:20.550 2 1:33.619

Pass 77 7:32.570 3 3:12.020

Pass 95 8:52.034 4 1:19.464

Pass 111 10:11.738 5 1:19.704

Pass 124 11:30.297 6 1:18.559

Pass 138 12:49.224 7 1:18.927

No 12 CHAZEAU Frédéric (Rg=18)

Pass 10 1:49.704

Pass 21 3:14.883 1 1:25.179 *

Pass 40 4:38.655 2 1:23.772 *

Pass 57 6:03.369 3 1:24.714

Pass 75 7:27.543 4 1:24.174

In 98 9:09.049 5 1:41.506

Pass 126 11:49.890 6 2:40.841

Pass 139 13:14.410 7 1:24.520

Pass 152 14:38.773 8 1:24.363

Pass 168 16:02.693 9 1:23.920

In 189 17:39.679 10 1:36.986

Pass 213 19:38.334 11 1:58.655

Pass 227 21:01.055 12 1:22.721 *

No 15 DUBUS Julien (Rg=15)

Pass 8 1:36.851

Pass 18 3:00.151 1 1:23.300 *

Pass 35 4:21.141 2 1:20.990 *

Pass 51 5:42.018 3 1:20.877 *

Pass 69 7:03.216 4 1:21.198

Pass 87 8:25.116 5 1:21.900

Pass 105 9:46.105 6 1:20.989

Pass 120 11:06.396 7 1:20.291 *

In 136 12:33.503 8 1:27.107

Pass 171 16:09.423 9 3:35.920

Pass 187 17:30.760 10 1:21.337

Pass 203 18:52.209 11 1:21.449

Pass 218 20:14.060 12 1:21.851

No 21 SALVERT Samuel (Rg=14)

Pass 24 3:32.397

Pass 43 4:53.401 1 1:21.004 *

Pass 60 6:14.356 2 1:20.955 *

Pass 78 7:34.601 3 1:20.245 *

In 97 9:08.865 4 1:34.264

Pass 142 13:35.241 5 4:26.376

Pass 155 14:55.969 6 1:20.728

Pass 172 16:16.531 7 1:20.562

In 193 17:56.482 8 1:39.951

No 22 RAGONDE Ludovic

No 29 CHOLVY Simon (Rg=12)

Pass 19 3:05.958

Pass 38 4:29.479 1 1:23.521 *

Pass 53 5:50.715 2 1:21.236 *

Pass 71 7:11.340 3 1:20.625 *

Pass 89 8:31.511 4 1:20.171 *

Pass 106 9:51.480 5 1:19.969 *

In 123 11:23.554 6 1:32.074

Pass 150 14:09.514 7 2:45.960

Pass 162 15:29.937 8 1:20.423

Pass 179 16:50.096 9 1:20.159

Pass 196 18:11.790 10 1:21.694

Pass 211 19:31.863 11 1:20.073

Pass 225 20:51.932 12 1:20.069

No 37 RIVIER Jean-Francois (Rg=17)

Pass 42 4:52.081

Pass 61 6:16.777 1 1:24.696 *

Pass 79 7:41.906 2 1:25.129

Pass 96 9:05.444 3 1:23.538 *

Pass 113 10:29.240 4 1:23.796

Pass 127 11:52.286 5 1:23.046 *

Pass 140 13:14.983 6 1:22.697 *

In 154 14:48.254 7 1:33.271

Pass 182 17:14.894 8 2:26.640

Pass 198 18:36.587 9 1:21.693 *

Pass 214 19:58.366 10 1:21.779

Pass 228 21:19.709 11 1:21.343 *

No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=16)

Pass 7 1:31.137

Pass 16 2:52.747 1 1:21.610 *

Pass 33 4:14.690 2 1:21.943

Pass 50 5:36.161 3 1:21.471 *

Pass 68 6:57.549 4 1:21.388 *

In 88 8:28.942 5 1:31.393
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No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=16)

Pass 119 11:01.720 6 2:32.778

Pass 132 12:22.030 7 1:20.310 *

Pass 144 13:42.537 8 1:20.507

Pass 157 15:03.603 9 1:21.066

Pass 175 16:30.423 10 1:26.820

Pass 191 17:51.219 11 1:20.796

Pass 207 19:13.267 12 1:22.048

In 226 20:53.615 13 1:40.348

No 52 BRIMAUD Alexis (Rg=4)

Pass 25 3:51.865

Pass 44 5:11.057 1 1:19.192 *

Pass 62 6:30.686 2 1:19.629

Pass 80 7:49.803 3 1:19.117 *

Pass 99 9:09.389 4 1:19.586

In 114 10:38.876 5 1:29.487

Pass 149 14:01.581 6 3:22.705

Pass 161 15:20.882 7 1:19.301

Pass 178 16:39.152 8 1:18.270 *

Pass 194 17:58.350 9 1:19.198

Pass 208 19:17.381 10 1:19.031

Pass 222 20:36.187 11 1:18.806

No 56 GUILLO Sébastien (Rg=19)

Pass 37 4:28.510

Pass 55 5:54.995 1 1:26.485 *

Pass 74 7:21.711 2 1:26.716

Pass 93 8:47.315 3 1:25.604 *

Pass 112 10:12.841 4 1:25.526 *

In 125 11:49.689 5 1:36.848

Pass 167 15:55.044 6 4:05.355

Pass 183 17:19.415 7 1:24.371 *

Pass 200 18:43.530 8 1:24.115 *

Pass 216 20:08.499 9 1:24.969

No 62 VALLEE Quentin (Rg=10)

Pass 31 4:09.906

Pass 48 5:30.124 1 1:20.218 *

Pass 66 6:50.225 2 1:20.101 *

Pass 85 8:11.122 3 1:20.897

Pass 103 9:30.809 4 1:19.687 *

Pass 117 10:50.435 5 1:19.626 *

Pass 129 12:10.545 6 1:20.110

In 146 13:46.493 7 1:35.948

Pass 165 15:48.711 8 2:02.218

Pass 181 17:08.922 9 1:20.211

In 199 18:38.143 10 1:29.221

No 64 GAUTIER Nicolas (Rg=1)

Pass 14 2:34.629

In 27 3:59.209 1 1:24.580

Pass 59 6:11.765 2 2:12.556 *

Pass 76 7:29.739 3 1:17.974 **

Pass 94 8:47.682 4 1:17.943 **

In 110 10:09.206 5 1:21.524

Pass 151 14:27.719 6 4:18.513

Pass 164 15:45.842 7 1:18.123

Pass 180 17:04.460 8 1:18.618

Pass 197 18:19.030 9 1:14.570

In 212 19:36.155 10 1:17.125

No 83 GENTY Christophe (Rg=13)

Pass 28 3:59.488

Pass 46 5:20.211 1 1:20.723 *

Pass 64 6:40.277 2 1:20.066 *

Pass 82 8:00.322 3 1:20.045 *

Pass 100 9:20.566 4 1:20.244

Pass 115 10:41.528 5 1:20.962

In 130 12:15.127 6 1:33.599

Pass 169 16:02.820 7 3:47.693

Pass 185 17:23.382 8 1:20.562

Pass 201 18:44.124 9 1:20.742

Pass 215 20:04.881 10 1:20.757

No 94 JAECK Kevin (Rg=5)

Pass 12 1:56.260

Pass 22 3:17.022 1 1:20.762 *

Pass 39 4:37.041 2 1:20.019 *

Pass 56 5:56.542 3 1:19.501 *

Pass 73 7:15.984 4 1:19.442 *

Pass 91 8:34.380 5 1:18.396 *

In 108 9:59.800 6 1:25.420

Pass 133 12:26.732 7 2:26.932

Pass 145 13:45.249 8 1:18.517

Pass 158 15:03.921 9 1:18.672

Pass 174 16:26.865 10 1:22.944

Pass 190 17:45.933 11 1:19.068

Pass 206 19:04.698 12 1:18.765

Pass 221 20:23.741 13 1:19.043

No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=8)

Pass 11 1:51.493

Pass 23 3:20.705 1 1:29.212 *

Pass 41 4:40.736 2 1:20.031 *

In 58 6:10.504 3 1:29.768

Pass 92 8:42.713 4 2:32.209

Pass 109 10:01.940 5 1:19.227 *

Pass 122 11:21.040 6 1:19.100 *

In 137 12:48.222 7 1:27.182

Pass 160 15:19.218 8 2:30.996

Pass 177 16:38.558 9 1:19.340

Pass 195 17:58.831 10 1:20.273

Pass 210 19:18.846 11 1:20.015

Pass 224 20:42.932 12 1:24.086
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No 139 MALAGO Hugues (Rg=11)

Pass 30 4:05.947

Pass 47 5:27.173 1 1:21.226 *

Pass 65 6:47.811 2 1:20.638 *

Pass 83 8:08.040 3 1:20.229 *

In 104 9:35.002 4 1:26.962

Pass 128 12:04.195 5 2:29.193

Pass 141 13:24.544 6 1:20.349

Pass 153 14:44.569 7 1:20.025 *

Pass 170 16:04.520 8 1:19.951 *

Pass 186 17:24.966 9 1:20.446

Pass 202 18:45.471 10 1:20.505

In 219 20:15.106 11 1:29.635

No 171 POULAIN Pierrick (Rg=7)

In 29 4:04.496

Pass 54 5:54.317 1 1:49.821 *

Pass 72 7:14.309 2 1:19.992 *

Pass 90 8:33.797 3 1:19.488 *

Pass 107 9:52.931 4 1:19.134 *

Pass 121 11:11.909 5 1:18.978 *

Pass 134 12:30.937 6 1:19.028

Pass 147 13:50.026 7 1:19.089

In 163 15:30.985 8 1:40.959

Pass 205 18:58.829 9 3:27.844

Pass 220 20:17.896 10 1:19.067

No 188 CHAMIGNON Fabien (Rg=6)

Pass 17 2:52.944

Pass 32 4:12.540 1 1:19.596 *

Pass 49 5:31.510 2 1:18.970 *

Pass 67 6:50.627 3 1:19.117

Pass 84 8:10.457 4 1:19.830

Pass 102 9:29.120 5 1:18.663 *

Pass 116 10:48.167 6 1:19.047

Pass 166 15:51.919 7 5:03.752

In 184 17:20.063 8 1:28.144

No 194 LAGEON Camille (Rg=3)

Pass 9 1:48.236

Pass 20 3:07.240 1 1:19.004 *

Pass 36 4:26.933 2 1:19.693

Pass 52 5:45.179 3 1:18.246 *

Pass 70 7:03.340 4 1:18.161 *

In 86 8:21.497 5 1:18.157

Pass 118 11:00.935 6 2:39.438

Pass 131 12:19.471 7 1:18.536

Pass 143 13:40.295 8 1:20.824

Pass 156 14:59.050 9 1:18.755

Pass 173 16:17.224 10 1:18.174

Pass 188 17:36.849 11 1:19.625

Pass 204 18:55.333 12 1:18.484

Pass 217 20:09.764 13 1:14.431


